Product:
Crop year:

Batchnummer:
Country of origin:

CHARACTERISTIC

Alpha acids:

Oil by distillation:
EBC analytica:

OIL PROFILE

B-Pinene:
Mycrene:
Linalool:

Caryophyllene: 15,2%

Lead:

Arsenic:

Cadmium:

Total heavy metals:

Analyse Certificate

Bravo
2015

P91-ZAUBRA0258

USA

16.6%
3.0%

7.12

0,8%
49,4%
0,4%

<1.0 ppm

<0.5 ppm

<0.03 ppm

<10 ppm

Type:

Variety:

Packing unit:

Farnesene:
Humulene:

Geraniol:

Passes test

Passes test

Passes test

Passes test

Pellets T-90
Aroma
5Kg

0,3%
9,3%
0,7%

Selected Brewing Ingredients B.V.

Kraaiendonk 44
5428 NZ Venhorst
The Netherlands

..‘.\,
s

¥
| A
W

A

SELECTED

NGREDIENTS



